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17
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6
35

34
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5

13

27

3212

9

28

11

31

19
22

20

21

14

16

1830

7

3

1

2

3

4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11

12
13
14

5001001 - z
5000791 - z
5000788 - z

5001000 - z
5000797 - z
5000811 - z

0300089 - 300
0300089 - 350
0300089 - 400
0300085 - 450

5400143 - xxx - y
5400144 - xxx - y
5400145 - xxx - y
5400146 - xxx - y
5400147 - xxx - y
5400236 - xxx - y
5400237 - xxx - y

5400184
5400185

5400225 - z
0500390 - z

5400227 - z
5400228 - z

5400017
5400019

5400040
5400041
5400011
5400046

29

4

BACK PROFILE 4.0M
BACK PROFILE 4.5M
BACK PROFILE 7.0M

LEADRAIL PROFILE 4.0M LIGHT
LEADRAIL PROFILE 4.5M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 7.0M LIGHT

ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 4.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 4.5M

JAMAICA
ARUBA
GREY WAVES
BLUE WAVES
WHITE SAND
HORIZON GREY
HORIZON BLUE

SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT
SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT

ENDCAP BACKPROFILE MANUAL LEFT
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE MANUAL RIGHT

ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT
ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT

SUPPORT LEG 3.00M
SUPPORT LEG 3.50M OR MORE

LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL LEFT
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL RIGHT
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 3.50M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 4.00M OR MORE

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

34
35

36

37

5400012
5400047

0900085
0900093

0900084
0900092

0900124

0500389

0900086

0500391

0200156

0500211

0500212

0500454

5400129

0500340

0500174

5400025

4100008 -250
5400054

0200138 &140

0500455

ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 3.50M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 4.00M OR MORE

TUBE BUSH D58 WITH SQUARE AXLE (4,5m or more)
TUBE BUSH D48 WITH SQUARE AXLE (4m or less)

TUBE BUSH D58 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE (4,5m or more)
TUBE BUSH D48 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE (4m or less)

NON ADJUSTABLE CRANK

ENDCAP BACKPROFILE LEFT

GEAR

BEARING ROLLERTUBE

COUPLING FUNNEL

COVER LOWER STOP LEFT

COVER LOWER STOP RIGHT

RV LOGO DOMETIC

MOUNTING BRACKET

CRANK HOLDER  Ø14 MM

TENSION RAFTER LEADRAIL PIECE

ROLLER TUBE SUPPORT

TENSION RAFTER 2.50M
TENSION RAFTER SHOE

SUPPORT LEG UPPER STOP & ROTATION

RV LOGOPLATE DOMETIC

PW1000

P550

WE 701-03

13-02-2015
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PW1000 SPARE PARTS

                                            P550
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8

xxx
y

: LENGTH
: CONTROL
     - 0 MANUAL
     - 1 MOTOR

: Color
     - 0 WHITE
     - 1 ANO

z

37
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40

41

ATTENTION - ATTENTIE - ACHTUNG

* There are 3 types of roller tube:

Il existe 3 types de tube:
Es gibt 3 Typ Tuchwelle:
Er zijn 3 types van rolassen:
- Awning ≤ 4m => Ø48
- Awning ≥ 4m => Ø58
- Awning Motor => Ø60

* There are 2 types of retractable arms. Please, check before ordering.

Il existe 2 types de bras articulés. Svp, vérifiez avant de commander.
Es gibt 2 verschiedene Gelenkarmen. Bitte, prüfen Sie vor der Bestelling.
Er bestaan 2 soorten knikarmen. Aub, controleer vooraleer te bestellen.

4 CABLES 2 CABLES

PW1500

P500

WA 701-06

16-02-2015

PW1500 SPARE PARTS

                                            P500



1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9
10
11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39
40
41

5001001 - z
5000791 - z
5000787 - z
5000792 - z
5000788 - z
5001000 - z
5000797 - z
5000918 - z
5000798 - z
5000811 - z
0300089 - 260
0300089 - 300
0300089 - 350
0300089 - 400
0300085 - 450
0300085 - 500
0300085 - 550
0100190
5400143 - xxx - y
5400144 - xxx - y
5400145 - xxx - y
5400146 - xxx - y
5400165 - xxx - y
5400236 - xxx - y
5400237 - xxx - y
5400180
5400001
5400182
5400007
5400184
5400009
5400219
5400181
5400002
5400183
5400008
5400185
5400010
5400220
5400021 - z
5400022 - z

5400023 - z
5400024 - z
5400015
5400017
5400019
5400040
5400041
5400011
5400046
5400012
5400047
0900085
0900093
0900084
0900092
5400124
5000921 - z
0900086
0500164
0200156
5000922 - z

0300079
0500455
0500211
0500212
0500454
5400129
0500340
0500342
0500174
5000917
5400025
4100008 - 250
4100008 - 275
5400054
5000999 - z
0400230
1000241
1000310
0200138 &140
5400253 - z
5400254 - z

BACK PROFILE 4.0M
BACK PROFILE 4.5M
BACK PROFILE 5.0M
BACK PROFILE 5.5M
BACK PROFILE 7.0M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 4.0M LIGHT
LEADRAIL PROFILE 4.5M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 5.0M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 5.5M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 7.0M LIGHT
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 2.6M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 4.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 4.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 5.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 5.5M
ROLLER TUBE MOTOR 5.5M
JAMAICA
ARUBA
GREY WAVES
BLUE WAVES
WHITE SAND
HORIZON GREY
HORIZON BLUE
SPRING ARM 1.00M LEFT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 1.00M LEFT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.00M LEFT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.00M LEFT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.75M LEFT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 1.00M RIGHT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 1.00M RIGHT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.00M RIGHT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.00M RIGHT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.75M RIGHT (2 cables)
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE MANUAL LEFT
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE MANUAL RIGHT
                   MANUAL 4.50M OR MORE
ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT MANUAL
ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT MANUAL
SUPPORT LEG 2.60M
SUPPORT LEG 3.00M
SUPPORT LEG 3.50M OR MORE
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL LEFT
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL RIGHT
ARMSUPPORT LEFT (3.5m or less)
ARMSUPPORT LEFT (4.0m or more)
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT (3.5m or less)
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT (4.0m or more)
TUBE BUSH D58 WITH SQUARE AXLE (4,5m or more)
TUBE BUSH D48 WITH SQUARE AXLE (4m or less)
TUBE BUSH D58 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE (4,5m or more)
TUBE BUSH D48 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE (4m or less)
ADJUSTABLE CRANK RV
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE LEFT
GEAR
BEARING ROLLERTUBE
COUPLING FUNNEL
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE RIGHT
          MANUAL 4.00M OR LESS / MOTOR
END COURSE PLATE
RV LOGOPLATE DOMETIC
COVER LOWER STOP LEFT
COVER LOWER STOP RIGHT
RV LOGO DOMETIC
MOUNTING BRACKET
CRANK HOLDER  Ø14 MM
CRANK HOLDER  Ø20 MM
TENSION RAFTER LEADRAIL PIECE
GLIDING ANGLE PROFILE
ROLLER TUBE SUPPORT
TENSION RAFTER 2.50M
TENSION RAFTER 2.75M
TENSION RAFTER SHOE
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE LEFT - FOR MOTOR
MOTORPLATE
TUBULAR MOTOR 220V
TUBULAR MOTOR 12V
SUPPORT LEG UPPER STOP & ROTATION
ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT MOTOR
ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT MOTOR

Please fill in

: LENGTH

: CONTROL
     - 0 MANUAL
     - 1 MOTOR

: Color
     - 0 WHITE
     - 1 ANO

xxx

y

Z

PW1500

P500
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PW1500 SPARE PARTS

                                            P500
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5001001 - z
5000788 - z
5001326 - z
5001062 - z
0300089 - 300
0300089 - 350
0300089 - 400
0100190
5400143 - xxx - y
5400144 - xxx - y
5400145 - xxx - y
5400146 - xxx - y
5400165 - xxx - y
5400236 - xxx - y
5400237 - xxx - y
5400223
5400224
5400021 - z
5400232
5400233
5400230
5400231
5400015
5400017
5400019
5400176 - z
5400177 - z
5400011
5400046
5400012
5400047
0900085
0900093
0900084
0900092
0500454
5000921 - z
0900086

29

BACK PROFILE 4.0M
BACK PROFILE 7.0M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 4.0M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 7.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 4.0M
ROLLER TUBE MOTOR 5.5M
FABRIC JAMAICA
FABRIC ARUBA
FABRIC GREY WAVES
FABRIC BLUE WAVES
FABRIC WHITE SAND
FABRIC HORIZON GREY
FABRIC HORIZON BLUE
SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT
SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE MANUAL LEFT
SUPPORT LEG FIXATION LEFT
SUPPORT LEG FIXATION RIGHT
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL LEFT
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL RIGHT
SUPPORT LEG 2.60M
SUPPORT LEG 3.00M
SUPPORT LEG 3.50M OR MORE
ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT MANUAL
ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT MANUAL
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 3.50M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 4.00M OR MORE
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 3.50M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 4.00M OR MORE
TUBE BUSH D58 WITH SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D48 WITH SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D58 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D48 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE
RV LOGO DOMETIC
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE LEFT
GEAR

21
22
23

24
25
26

27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43

0500164
0200156
5000922 - z

0300079
0500455
5001317
5001318
5001319
1103116 - 300
1103116 - 350
1103116 - 400
5400124
5400129
0500340
0500342
0500351
0500349
0500300
4100008 - 250
5400054
5000999 - z
0400230
1000241
1000283
0500350
0500348
0200138 & 40
5400257 - z
5400258 - z

BEARING ROLLERTUBE
COUPLING FUNNEL
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE RIGHT
                   MANUAL 4.00M OR LESS / MOTOR
END COURSE PLATE
RV LOGOPLATE DOMETIC
ROLLER TUBE SPRING MECHANISM 3.0M
ROLLER TUBE SPRING MECHANISM 3.5M
ROLLER TUBE SPRING MECHANISM 4.0M
FABRIC FOR SPRING MECHANISM 3.0 M
FABRIC FOR SPRING MECHANISM 3.5 M
FABRIC FOR SPRING MECHANISM 4.0 M
ADJUSTABLE CRANK RV
MOUNTING BRACKET
CRANK HOLDER  Ø14 MM
CRANK HOLDER  Ø20 MM
SPRING SUPPORT
TRIANGLE GRIP
TENSION RAFTER MUSHROOM
TENSION RAFTER 2.50M
TENSION RAFTER SHOE
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE LEFT - FOR MOTOR
MOTORPLATE
TUBULAR MOTOR 220V
TUBULAR MOTOR 12V
SLOT VALANCE BAR
VALANCE BAR PROFILE 4.0 M
SUPPORT LEG UPPER STOP & ROTATION
ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT MOTOR
ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT MOTOR
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: LENGTH
: CONTROL
     - 0 MANUAL
     - 1 MOTOR

: Color
     - 0 WHITE
     - 1 ANO

z
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PW1750

P750

WC 701-04

16-02-2015

PW1750 SPARE PARTS

                                            P750

25
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5001712- z
5001684- z

5001711
5001682

0300089 - 260
0300089 - 300
0300089 - 325
0300089 - 350
0300089 - 375
0300089 - 400

5400143 - xxx - y
5400144 - xxx - y
5400145 - xxx - y
5400146 - xxx - y
5400147 - xxx - y
5400236 - xxx - y
5400237 - xxx - y

5001211- z

5400268
5400223
5400250
5400269
5400224
5400251

5400015
5400017
5400019

5400240
5400241

4

COVER PROFILE 3.74M
COVER PROFILE 6.9M

BACK PROFILE 3.74M
BACK PROFILE 6.9M

ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 2.6M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.25M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.75M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 4.0M

JAMAICA
ARUBA
GREY WAVES
BLUE WAVES
WHITE SAND
HORIZON GREY
HORIZON BLUE

LEADRAIL PROFILE 6.9M

SPRING ARM 2.00M LEFT
SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT
SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT
SPRING ARM 2.00M RIGHT
SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT
SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT

SUPPORT LEG 2.60M
SUPPORT LEG 3.00M
SUPPORT LEG 3.50M OR MORE

SUPPORT LEG HOLDER LEFT
SUPPORT LEG HOLDER RIGHT

10

11
12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

5400238
5400239

5400169- z
5400168- z

5400063
5400085
5400064
5400086

0500430- z

0900120
0900119

5400252- z

0500431- z

0900086

0500429-z

0200156

5400129

0900124

0500340

0500454

0500455

CON. LEADRAIL LEFT
CON. LEADRAIL RIGHT

ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT
ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT

ARMSUPPORT LEFT 3.50M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 4.00M OR MORE
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 3.50M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 4.00M OR MORE

ENDCAP BACK PROFILE RIGHT

TUBE BUSH D48 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D48 WITH SQUARE AXLE

ASSEMBLED ENDCAP BOX LEFT

SUPPORT FOR GEAR

GEAR

ENCAP BOX LEFT

COUPLING FUNNEL

MOUNTING BRACKET

NON ADJUSTABLE CRANK

CRANK HOLDER  Ø14 MM

RV LOGO DOMETIC

RV LOGOPLATE DOMETIC
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: LENGTH
: CONTROL
     - 0 MANUAL
     - 1 MOTOR

: Color
     - 0 WHITE
     - 1 ANO

z

xxx
y

: LENGTH
: CONTROL
     - 0 MANUAL
     - 1 MOTOR

: Color
     - 0 WHITE
     - 1 ANO

z

=    2.60M AWNING
=    3.00M AWNING
>    3.00M AWNING
=    2.60M AWNING
=    3.00M AWNING
>    3.00M AWNING
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PR2000

P350

RC 700-01

16-02-2015

PR2000 SPARE PARTS

P350
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ATTENTION - ATTENTIE - ACHTUNG

* There are 3 types of roller tube:
Il existe 3 types de tube:
Es gibt 3 Typ Tuchwelle:
Er zijn 3 types van rolassen:
- Awning ≤ 4m => Ø48
- Awning ≥ 4m => Ø58
- Awning Motor => Ø60

* There are 2 types of retractable arms. Please, check before ordering.
Il existe 2 types de bras articulés. Svp, vérifiez avant de commander.
Es gibt 2 verschiedene Gelenkarmen. Bitte, prüfen Sie vor der Bestelling.
Er bestaan 2 soorten knikarmen. Aub, controleer vooraleer te bestellen.

4 CABLES 2 CABLES

PR2500

P600

RA 701-05

16-02-2015

PR2500 SPARE PARTS

P600



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36
37

5001014
5000936
5000934
5000933
5001016 - z
5000944 - z
5000942 - z
5000941 - z
5001015 - z
5000940 - z
5000938 - z
5000937 - z
0300089 - 260
0300089 - 300
0300089 - 350
0300089 - 400
0300085 - 450
0300085 - 500
0300085 - 550
0100190
5400143 - xxx - y
5400144 - xxx - y
5400145 - xxx - y
5400146 - xxx - y
5400165 - xxx - y
5400236 - xxx - y
5400237 - xxx - y
5400180
5400001
5400182
5400007
5400184
5400009
5400219
5400181
5400002
5400183
5400008
5400185
5400010
5400220
5400065 - z
5400066 - z
5400067 - z
5400068 - z
5400015
5400017
5400019
5400083
5400084
5400063
5400085
5400064
5400086
0900085
0900093
0900084
0900092
5400124
5000927 - z
0900107
0500164
0200156
0300079
0500455
0500454
5400129
0500340
0500342
0500239
4100008 -250
4100008 -275
5400088
5001038
1000241
1000283
0200138 & 140
5400259-z
5400255-z
5400256-z

BACK PROFILE 3.75M
BACK PROFILE 4.5M
BACK PROFILE 5.5M
BACK PROFILE 7.0M
COVER PROFILE 3.75M
COVER PROFILE 4.5M
COVER PROFILE 5.5M
COVER PROFILE 7.0M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 3.75M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 4.5M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 5.5M
LEADRAIL PROFILE 7.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 2.6M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 4.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 4.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 5.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 5.5M
ROLLER TUBE MOTOR 5.5M
JAMAICA
ARUBA
GREY WAVES
BLUE WAVES
WHITE SAND
HORIZON GREY
HORIZON BLUE
SPRING ARM 1.00M LEFT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 1.00M LEFT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.00M LEFT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.00M LEFT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.75M LEFT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 1.00M RIGHT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 1.00M RIGHT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.00M RIGHT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.00M RIGHT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT (2 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT (4 cables)
SPRING ARM 2.75M RIGHT (2 cables)
ENDCAP HOUSING MANUAL LEFT
ENDCAP HOUSING RIGHT
ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT MANUAL
ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT MANUAL
SUPPORT LEG 2.60M
SUPPORT LEG 3.00M
SUPPORT LEG 3.50M OR MORE
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL LEFT
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL RIGHT
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 3.75M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 4.00M OR MORE
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 3.75M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 4.00M OR MORE
TUBE BUSH D58 WITH SQUARE AXLE (4,5m or more)
TUBE BUSH D48 WITH SQUARE AXLE (4m or less)
TUBE BUSH D58 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE (4,5m or more)
TUBE BUSH D48 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE (4m or less)
ADJUSTABLE CRANK RV
ENDCAP HOUSING MANUAL LEFT
GEAR
BEARING ROLLERTUBE
COUPLING FUNNEL
END COURSE PLATE
RV LOGOPLATE DOMETIC
RV LOGO DOMETIC
MOUNTING BRACKET
CRANK HOLDER  Ø14 MM
CRANK HOLDER  Ø20 MM
GLIDING ANGLE
TENSION RAFTER 2.50M
TENSION RAFTER 2.75M
TENSION RAFTER SHOE
ENDCAP HOUSING LEFT- FOR MOTOR
TUBULAR MOTOR 220V
TUBULAR MOTOR 12V
SUPPORT LEG UPPER STOP & ROTATION
ENDCAP HOUSING RIGHT MOTOR
ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT MOTOR
ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT MOTOR

Please fill in

: LENGTH

: CONTROL
     - 0 MANUAL
     - 1 MOTOR

: Color
     - 0 WHITE
     - 1 ANO

xxx

y

Z

PR2500

P600

RA 701-05

16-02-2015

PR2500 SPARE PARTS

P600


